3U iSeries Injection Molded Shallow Fly Rack - 9"

Part Number 3i-2011M103U

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Rack Units

Rail To Rail

Product Weight

Carton Length

Carton Width

Carton Height

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-2011M103U

Hard

Yes

3

9in

17.83 1b

22.5in

15in

12.5in

Black

22.86 cm

8.09 kg
57.15cm
38.10 cm

31.75cm


https://www.rackmountmart.com/html/Mobile-Rack-Case.htm

