3U iSeries Injection Molded Shallow Fly Rack - 9"

Part Number 3i-2011M103U



FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Rack Units	3	-
Rail To Rail	9 in	22.86 cm
Product Weight	17.83 lb	8.09 kg
Carton Length	22.5 in	57.15 cm
Carton Width	15 in	38.10 cm
Carton Height	12.5 in	31.75 cm

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-2011M103U	Black	-